

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s). 2715/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/06/2013
in LPA No. 814/2013,24/06/2013 in SCA No. 16518/2012 passed by the
High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

BALVANTSINGH DHULSING ZALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIVISIONAL CONTROLLER & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with c/delay in filing slp)

Date : 30/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chinmay Khaladkar, Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner. While
declining to interfere, we grant time till end of October,
2015 to the petitioner to pay the amount as directed by
the learned Single Judge.With the aforesaid direction, the special leave
petition stands disposed of.(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by

Naveen Kumar

Date: 2014.07.31

14:29:41 IST

Reason: